Calista Carbonell

. .om: lan Gecodnow

Sent: Wednasday, May 20, 2020 2:47 PM
To: Calista Carbonell

Subject: Re; AP Warrant 5-20-20

Hi Calista,

Approved, thank you.

lan

From: Calista Carbonell <ccarbonell@brattleboro.org>
Sent: Wednesday, May 20,2020 1:37 PM

To: lan Goodnow <igoodnow@brattleboro.org>
Subject: AP Warrant 5-20-20

Attached is the AP warrant for approval.

Thank you,
Calista

lista Carbonell
Town of Brattleboro
AP/Payroll Coordinator
230 Main St.
Suite 208
Brattleboro, VT 05301
802-251-8103



05/20/20
01:35 pm

Check Warrant Report # 1777 Current Prior Next FY Invoices

For checks For Chack Acct 0l (General Fund) 05/20/20 To 05/20/20

Town of Brattleboro Acccunts Payable

Invoice

Invoice Description

Purchase

Amount

Digcount

Amount

 Amount
Paid

Page 1

gcarbonell
Check Check
Number Date

07164

08726
09726
09726

10430

03619

02998
02598
029958
02998

05895
05895
05895
05895

10734

06841
06841

09085
03085

08926
09926
08926

06538

27679
07679

VT DERT OF TAX

MERCHANTS BANK PAYROLL W/H

ALDRICH & ELLIOT ENGINEERING
ALDRICH & ELLICT ENGINEERING
ALDRICH & ELLIOT ENGINEERING

ANDREWS, ADRASTEIA

ATCO INTERMNATIONAL

BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR ROOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS

BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC

BRADEN, ANN

BRATTLEBORO BENIOR MEALS
BRATTLEBORO SENICR MEALS

BROWN & ROBERTS
BROWN & ROBERTS

CINTAS LOC.# 68M, 71M
CINTAS LOC.# 68M, 71M
CINTAS LOC.# 68M, 71M

DJ'S TRUCK SERVICE AND REPAIR

ENDYNE INC
ENDYNE INC

PR-05/15/20 Payroll Transfer

PR-05/15/20 Payroll Transfer

75090 Y
79091 PW
79092 PW

4/21/2020 REC

I0553473 W

50160587780 LIB

5016114750 LIB
5016115183 LIR

5016151816 LIB

83590708 FD
83611171 ¥D
83625670 FD
83625671 FD
REFUND REC

3/28/2020 REC
4/28/2020 REC

227086/6 1IB
227204/6 LIB

1044783685 REC
4046079150 REC
4047272025 REC

166564 FD
330858 PW
330859 oo

REFUND

74189,91

84,51
39.91
850.00

44.00

171.23

123.42

46.05
216.58
152,98

366.99
21.29
12,89

220.87

.00
0,00
0.00

Check Total

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chack Total

0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00

Check Total

15.00

34.84
34.84

11.8%
27.54

63.02
63.02
63,02

0.00

.00
0.00

Check Total

0.00
0.00

Check Total

0.00
0.0
0.00

Check Total

50.00

36.00
54,00

0.00

0.00
.00

Check Total

9393.92

7419%.91

B4.51
39.91
BED, 00

44.00

171.23

15.00

1553 05/20/20

1854 05/20/20

244340 05/20/20
244340 05/20/20
244340 05/20/20

244341 05/20/20

244342 058/20/20

244343 05/20/20
244343 05/20/20
244343 05/20/20
244343 05/20/20

244344 05/20/20
244344 05/20/20
244344 05/20/20
244344 05/20/20

244345 05/20/20

244346 05/20/20
244346 05/20/20

244347 05/20/20
244347 05/20/20

244348 05/20/20
244348 05/20/20
244348 05/20/20

244349 05/20/20

244350 05/20/20
244350 05/20/20



05/20/20 Town of Brattleborc Accounts Payable Page 2
01:35 pm Check Warrant Report # 1777 Current Prior Next FY Invoices ccarbonell
For checks For Check Accht 01{General Fund} 05/20/20 To 05/20/20

Purchase Discount amount  Check Check

Vendor Invoice Invoice Descripticn Amount Amount Paid Numher Data
o moto amwamo am -5 scre mammes 0.00 000 o0 zeasst 05/20/20
04760 FASTENAL CO NHKEE118129 BW 247,62 0.00 247,62 244352 05/20/20
01137 FLETCHERS AUTC REPAIR 74300 PD 160.14 0.00 160.14 244353 05/20/20
01137 FLETCHERS AUTO REPATR 74338 PD 7 400,11t 0.00 400.11 244353 05/20/20
01137 FLETCHERS AUTO REPAIR 74350 PR 38.00 .00 38.00 244353 05/20/20

chook Totar ;;;—;;
05391 FRANKLIN PAINT CO 143514 PW 174.49 .00 174.49 244384 05/20/20
10166 GARDNER MEDIA LLC 12-3580 LIB . 103,82 0.00 103.82 244355 05/20/20
09537 GASSETT ENERGY LLC 1548 - PD 172,87 0.00 172.67 244356 05/20/20
09242 GOULD, JESS REFUND . REC REFUND 95,00 0.00 95.00 244357 05/20/20
07841 GRAINGER 9525661691 PR 102,60 Q.00 102,60 244358 05/20/20
07841 GRAINGER 9525655863 ‘ PW 379.56 0.00 379.58 244358 05/20/20

check Total ;;;_;;
09175 GREEN, STEPHEN 4/21/2020 REC 136.00 0.00 136.00 244359 05/20/20
07151 HENDERSON IV LEWILIS W. 4/20/2020 REC £8.00 0.00 68.00 244360 05/20/20
03351 HOWARD PRINTING INC 5-37612-2020 REC 120,00 0.00 120.00 244361 05/20/20
03351 HOWARD PRINTING INC 5~37613-2020 REC 345.00 0.00 345.00 244381 05/20/20
033s1 HOWARD PRINTING INC 5-37639-2020 REC 300.00 0.00 300.00 244361 05/20/20

check Totar ;-6“5“;;
10670 INDEFENDENT LANDSCAPE 2011 REC 672,22 .00 672,22 244362 05/20/20
05008 INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEMS OF 31056551 W 359.85 ¢.00 355,85 244363 05/20/20
10386 IPS GROUP, INC 50572 PARKING 1507.75 0.00 1507.75 244364 05/20/20
10180 KRONOS 11600562 APRIL 2020 1501.92 0.00 150%,82 244365 05/20/20
i0071 LAKESHORE 4130750420 LIEB 93.46 Q.00 93.458 244365 05/20/20
02791 LAWSON PRODUCTS 9307586103 PW 120,72 0.00 120,72 244367 05/20/20
00634 LAWTON FLOORING INC 6355 PARKING 200.00 0.00 200.00 244368 05/20/20
08638 LIMA MAY 2020 " may 2020 7097.01 0.00 70587.01 244369 05720/20
01532 LOTUS GRAPHICS 4/28/2020 PD PD 14.39 0,00 14,38 244370 05/20/20



05/20/20
01:35 pm

08639

0g256

08254
08258

09610

09416

Q0468

10576
10576

00456

00505

06352

4356
04356
04356
04356
04356
04356

03885
03985
03985
03985

G537

Town of Brattlebore Accounts Payable

Check Warrant Report # 1777 Current Prior Next ¥¥ Invoices

For checks For Check Acct 01 (Genaral Fund) 05/20/20 To 05/20/20

MCLOUGHLIN, EMILY

MOMAR, INC
MOMAR, INC

OVERDRIVE, INC

PEOPLE'S UNITED BANK

PEQPLE'S UNITED BANK
PREOPLE'S UNITED BANK

PURE GREEN TEES

QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC

QUILY, CORP

SAFETY-~KLEEN SYSTEMS INC
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS INC

SANEL AUTC PARTS CO

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO

STAPLES

STAPLES CORPORATE ACCOUNT
STAPLES CORPORATE ACCOUNT
STAPLES CORPORATE ACCOUNT
STAPLES CORPORATE ACCOQUNT
STAPLES CORPORATE ACCOUNT
STAPLES CORPORATE ACCOUNT

STEVENS & ASSCCIATES
STEVENS & ASSOCIATES
STEVENS & ASSOCIATES
STEVENS & ASSOCIATES

SUBRURBAN PROPAME

Invoice
4/21/2020

P3I341946
PSI342663

20158865
RF1-104 4/23

RF1-127 4/29
RF3-163 4/29

1873
APR 2020
66392232

B2961017
C014569414

40938
0960-8
59375

2404760471
2494043651
2502448961
2505873581
£0418
61545

4488
4489
449¢
4491

541816

Inveoice Deseription

TAY EXEMPT
TAX EXEMPT

LIB

RF1-104
RF1-171
RF3-163

POSTAGE

LIB

PW
PW CREDIT

PD-TAX EXEMPT
CREDIT RETURN
PW
PD
PD-TAX EXEMPT
PD

PV
W
PW
PW

LIB

Purchase Discount

Amount Amount
167.00 0.00
281.54 0.00
439.08 0.00

Check Total

52,45 0.00
120507.79% 0,00
40923.41 0.00
64269.00 .00

Check Total

60.00 0.00
2000.00 0,00
59.96 0.00
1%2.50 0.90
-12.29 0.00

Check Total

21.98 To0/00
101,47 0.00
29.99 0.00
12.66 0.00
-19.986 0.00
57.19% 0.00
48.096 0.00
23.98 0.00

g8.98 0.00

Check Total

772.49 0.00
1278.36 0,00
1469.83 0.00
1774.73 0.00

Check Total

3il6.17 0.00

Amount
Paid

9Z.45

120507.79
40923.41
64265.00

225700.20

60.00

2000.00

59.96

T2, 49
1278.38
1469.83
1774.73

5295.41

316.17

Page 3

egarbonell

Chack
Number

244371

244372
244372

244373

244374

244374
244374

244375

244376

244377

244379
244374

244379

244380

244381

244382
244382
244382
244382
244382
244382

244383
244383
244383
244383

244384

05/20/20

05/20/2¢
05/20/20

05/20/20
05/20/20

05/20/20
C5/20/20

05/20/20

05/20/20

0B/20/20

05/20/20
05/20/20

65/20/20

05/20/20

05/20/20

05/20/20
05/20/20
05/20/20
05/20/20
05/20/20
05/20/20

05/20/20
05/20/20
05/20/20
05/20/20

05/20/20



05/20/20 Town of Brattlebeoro Accounts Payable Page 4
01:35 pm Check Warrant Report # 1777 Current Prior Next FY Invoices acarbonall
For checks For Check Acct 0L(General Fund) 05/20/20 To 05/20/20

Purchase Discount Amount Check Chack

Vendor Invoice Inveice Description Amount. Amount Paid Number Date
00537 SUBURBAN PROPANE 541943 PW ' 129,55 0.00 129,55 244385 05/20/20
10733 TEXT ME, INC Z0BB012583 PD 20BB01258 75.00 ¢.00 75,00 244386 05/20/20
05189 USA BLUEBOOK 231837 Py T2.22 G.00 72.22 244387 05/20/20
09370 VIKING CIVES USA 4498125 1471 758.14 0.00 758.14 244388 05/20/20 i
02589 VT DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSE 61289 PW 6002.75 0.00 6002,75 244389 05/20/20
06613 W B MASON CO INC 210150551 TC 179.92 0.00 179.92 244390 D5/20/20
06613 W B MASON CO INC 210243830 ¥D 395,98 0.00 355,99 244390 05/20/20
06613 W B MASON CO INC 210284381 FD 205,50 0.00 205,50  2443%0 05/20/20
06613 W B MASON CO INC 210287906 REC 74.99 0.00 74,99 244350 05/20/20

Check Total 856,40
Q0587 WARNER BROTHERS LLC 16033877 PW 198,00 0.00 198,00 2443%1 05/20/20
00587 WARMER BROTHERS LLC 16033881 PH 130.68 0,00 130,68 244381 05/20/20

Check Total 328,68
107358 WELCH, BROOKE REFUND REC REFUND 136¢.00 0.00 130.00 244392 05/20/20
10665 WESCOR ASSQCIATES INC 7129 BW 2535.00 0.00 2535,00 244393 05/20/20

09770 WESSEL DISTRIBUTING COMPANY 11427 LIB 73.00 T 0.00 73700 244334 05/20/20



05/20/2020 Town of Brattleboro Accounts Payabla : Page § of 5
01:35 pm Chack Warrant Report # 1777 Current Prior Next ¥FY Invoices ccarbonell
For checks For Check Acct 0L {General Fund) 05/20/20 To 05/20/20

Purchase Discount Amount Check Check

Vendor Invoice Invoice Description Amount Amcunt Paid Number Date
Report Total 347,055,.29 0.00 347,055.29%
To the Treasurer of Town of Brattlebore, We Hersby certify Date
that there is due te the several perscns whose names are Timothy Wessel-Chair
listed hereon tha sum against each name and that there
are good and sufficient wvouchers supporting the payments
aggregating § ***347,055,29 Date
Let this be your order for the payments of these anmounts. Elizabeth McLoughlin-Vice Chair
Date

Ian Goodnow-Clerk

Approved by:

Date

Brandie Starr

,%g M gfLiflo |

Data Daniel Quipp

- Peter Elwell, Town Manager - - - - -



Calista Carbonell

. _ e
crom: tan Goodnow
Sent: Wednesday, May 13, 2020 5:06 PM
To: Calista Carboneli
Subject: Re: AP Direct Pay Warrant 5/11-20
[ approve.
Thank you,
lan

Get Qutlook fori0s

From: Calista Carboneil <ccarbonell@brattleboro.org>
Sent: Wednesday, May 13, 2020 2:02:14 PM

To: lan Goodnow <igoodnow@brattleboro.org>
Subject: AP Direct Pay Warrant 5/11-20

lan, The attached warrant is for Credit Card refunds. No check is cut, the refunds are done electronically.

Thank you,
“alista

Calista Carbonell

Town of Brattieboro
AP/Payroll Coordinator
230 Main St.

Suite 208

Brattieboro, VT 05301
802-251-8103



05/11/2020

Town of Brattlebero Accounts Payable

Page 1 of 1

Check Warrant Report # 1771 Current Prior Next FY Invoices cecarbonell

A1l Manuall\Direct Pays ¥or Check Acct 03 (General Fund) 05/11/202¢ To 05/11/2020

Invoice

10:51 am

Vendox

10018 OFFICIAL PAYMENTS
10018 OFFICIAT, PAYMENTS
10018 OFFICIAL PAYMENTS

248700561
248719634
265048733

Report Total

To the Treasurer of Town of Brattleborc, We Hereby certify

that there is due to the several persona whose names are

listed hereon the sum against each name and that there

are good and sufficient vouchers supporting the payments

aggregating § t*¥xtxx125 00

Let this be your order for the payments of thase amounts,

Approved by:

Y A

Peter Elwell, Town Manager

Purchase Digcount Amount Check Check
Amount Amount Paid Number Date
75.00 0.00 75,00 1553 05/11/20
25,00 0.00 25.00 1553 05/11/20
25.00 .00 25.00 1553 05/11/20
125,00 0,00 125.00
Date

Timothy Wessel-Chair

Date

Flizabeth McLoughlin-Viee Chair

Date
Ian Goednow-Clark
Data
Brandie Starr
Date

Daniel Quipp



Calista Carbonell

P S STy AR
rom:; lan Goodnow
Sent: Wednesday, May 13, 2020 5:06 PM
To: Calista Carbonell
Subject: Re: AP Direct Pay Warrant 5/11-20

| approve.
Thank you,
lan

Get Qutlook for i0S

From: Calista Carbonell <ccarbonell@brattleboro.org>
Sent: Wednesday, May 13, 2020 2:02:14 PM

To: lan Goodnow <igoodnow@brattleboro.org>
Subject: AP Direct Pay Warrant 5/11-20

lan, The attached warrant is for Credit Card refunds. No check is cut, the refunds are done electronically.

Thank you,
Calista

alista Carbonell
Town of Brattleboro
AP/Payroll Coordinator
230 Main St.
Suite 208
Brattleboro, VT 05301
802-251-8103



05/13/20

Town of Brattlebero Accounts Payable

Check Warrant Report # 1773 Current Prior Next FY Invoices

For checks For Check Acct 0l{General Fund) 05/11/20 To 05/13/20

01:41 pm

Vendor Invoice
10725 ACTION TARGET 456476-IN
02998 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS 5016132978
03221 BERKSHIRE LIFE INSURANCE MAY 2020
08763 BLUETARP CREDIT SERVICES 44883013
01487 BRATT PROF' FF ASS0OC. LOCAL 443 PR-05/15/20
00635 BRATTLEBORO SALVAGE CO INC APR 2020
02594 BRATTLEBORO TIRE B-234992
00160 BRATTLEBORO VETERINARY CLINIC 24891

10730 BRISTOL, HEIDI REFUND
09085 BROWN & ROBERTS 224105/8
09085 BROWN & ROBERTS 224986/6
09085 BROWN & ROBERTS 225062/6
09085 BROWN & ROBERTS 22522478
03085 BROWN & ROBERTS 225835/8
09085 BROWN & ROBERTS 226286/5%
09085 BROWN & ROBERTS 226339/6
10731 BURGESS LOSS PREVENTION ASSOCI 2779

06217 BUSINESS CARD 4956APR2020
06217 BUSINESS CARD 7368BAPR2020
06217 BUSINESS CARD B428APR2020
04718 CHESTERFIELD TIRE SERVICE 188803
09063 CI'' FINANCE LLC 35412074
09719 COMPETITIVE COMPUTERS CW-48378
09719 COMPETITIVE COMPUTERS CW-48379
09719 COMPETITIVE COMPUTERS CW~48380
00641 DELUREY SALES & SERVICE 7270621
00247 DUNKLEE, RE & SONS 129390

LIB

MAY 2020

Payroll Transfer

1097

PO

ED

REC REFUND

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

LIB
LIB

PATRICK M
MEL
MICHELLE B-~L

FD

MAY 2020

MAY 2020
MAY 2020

PW

Py

Purchase

155.91

39.99

420.00

24439,38

1181.92

362,00

75.00

5.98

8.99

13,81

5.39

52,25

104.58
12.99

350.00

633.58

8g.22
410.22

3232,40

124.00

1765.00

938.50
3316.00

717.69

247.00

Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Check Total

.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Check Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0,00

Check Total

0.00

0.00

510.21

114.948

155.91

39,99

420.00

24439.38

1151.92

362.00

75.00

1132,02

3232.40

124.00

1765,00
938.50
3316.00

6015,50

717,69

247.00

Pags 1

ccarbonall

244280

244201

244282

244283

244284

244285

2442384

244287

244248

244289

244239

244289

244289

244289

244289
244289

244290

244291

244291
244291

244252

244253

244254

244254
244254

244295

244256

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20
05/13/20

05/13/20
05/413/20

05/13/20
05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20
05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20



05/13/20
01:41 pm

Vendor

Town of Brattleboro Accounts Payable

Check Warrant Report # 1773 Current Prior Next FY Invoices

For chacks For Check Acct 01(General Fund) 05/11/20 To 05/13/20

Invoice

Amount
Paid

Page 2

ccarbonall

Check
Number

06635

07879
07679

04760

03410

05391

04738
04738

08921

09342

10670

10448
10448

09310

02781

00297

10439

05806

08370
0B370

09319

03336

E-SCLUTIONS

EAI ANALYTICAL LAB

ENDYNE INC
ENDYNE INC

FASTEMNAL CQ

FIRE TECH & SAFETY

FRANKLIM PAINT COC

73903-73905

330363
330364

NHKEE1180889

197487

183327

GRANITE CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY C CREDIT

GRANITE CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY C S7630101.001

HARVEY, BILL

I.U.O.E. LOCAL 98

INDEPEMDENT LANDSCAPE

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD
JUNIOR LTBRARY GUILD

KENYQM, CINDY

LAWSON PRODUCTS

LEADER, HOME CENMTERS, INC

MCDONAED ' §

MELANSON AL CO INC

NEW ENGLAND NEWSPAPERS
NEW ENGLAND NEWSPAPERS

NEW ENGLAND PBA, INC

OFFICE OF CHILD SUPPORT

PR-05/15/20

2004

511853
511854

REFUND .

8307568013

403310/4

MAR/APR 2020

53101807366

102276
102465

PR-05/15/20

PR-05/15/20

PW

P
PV

PW

PW

87445072.001
RBE-MASKS

Payroll Transfer

LIB- - -
LIB

REC REFUND

W

W

D

PD

PW

Payroll Transfer

Payroll Transfer

Purchase Discount
Amount Amount
22.00 G.00
300.00 0.00
36.00 0.00
72.00 0.00

Check Total

702,50 0.00
510,00 0.00
5294.66 0.00
-6,00 0.00
100.00 0.00

Check Total

986.05 0.00
178,50 0.00
672.22 0.00
363,50 .00
749.70 0,00

Check Total

50.00 0,00
96.58 0,00
8,27 0,00
70.08 0.00
242,81 0.00
175.28 0.00
411.50 0.00

Check Total
600.00 0.00

362.33 0.00

702.50

510.00

5294.66

-6.00
100.00

672.22

1143.60

50.00

96.58

600.00

362.33

244287

244298

244299
244299

244300

244301

244302

244303
244303

244304

244305

244306

244307
244307

244308

244309

244310

244311

244312

244313
2442313

244314

244318

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20
05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20
08/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20
05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

08/13/20

08/13/20

05/13/20
05/13/20

08/13/20

05/13/20



05/13/20
01:41 pm

Town of Brattlebero Accounts Payable

Check Warrant Report # 1773 Current Prior Next FY Invoices
For checks For Check Acct QI (General Fund) 05/11/20 "o 05/13/20

Invoice Description

Purchase

Discount

Amount

Amount

Page 3

cecarbeonell

Chack
Number

0B639

09857

00453

00453
00453

10241

03215

04562

10732

10661

00518

02439
02439

058120

05547

01155

00562

03214

04646

08124

02989

OSTERMAN PROPANE
OSTERMAN PROPANE

OVERDRIVE, INC

196405859

4687870
470168946

20131136

PARSONS ENVIROMENT & INFRASTRU 43782

PERMA LINE OF NE
PERMA LINE OF NE
PERMA LEINE OF NE

PSVTF1

PUBLIC WORKS EMP BEMEEFIT

RESOQURCE MANAGEMENT INC

SCHULENBERGER, ELIZABETH

SHARPS COMPLIANCE INC

50 VI ENGINEERING INC

SOUTHWORTH-MILTON INC
SCUTHWORTH~-MILTON INC

SUMMIT

SWISH WHITE RIVER

SWNH FIRE MUTUAL AID

TRIPLE T TRUCKING

UNITED WAY OF WIKDHAM COUNTY

USW INTERNATIONAL UNION

VER-TRAN, INC

VT DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL

175958
1793959
178977

534044

PR-05/15/20

108054

5/8/2020

231515301724

47071

FICO7985%
INV1923309

6025823/1

W373413

7414

APR 2020

PR-05/15/20

PR-05/15/20

8552

CONSE Blsi-9oio

LIB

PW

PW

W
PW

APRIL 2020

Payroll Transfer

PW

BJC

REC

PW

PW CREDIT
PW

PW

PD

9784

Payroll Transfer

Payroll Transfer

P

bl

1373.21

1005.23

445.23

19.89

1195.00

1065.00
130.95

25117.5%8
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05/13/20

Town of Brattlehorso Accounts Payable Paga 4
01:41 pm Check Warrant Report # 1773 Current Prior MNext FY Invoices acarbonell
For checks For Check Acot 01 (General Fund) 05/11/20 To 05/13/20
Purchasse Discount Amount  Check Check
Vendor Inveice Invoica Deécription Amount Amount Paid Number Date
02437 VT STATE TREASURER 736DL TC 3680.00 0.00 I680.00 244336 05/13/20
06613 W B MASON CO INC 209641457 DISPATCH 8.54 Q.00 B.94 244337 05/13/20
06613 W B MASON CO INC 209778609 DISPATCH 39.36 0.00 39,36 244337 05/13/20
06613 W B MASON CO INC 209834634 LIB 40.17 0.00 40.17 244337 05/13/20
06613 W B MASCN CO INC 209949719 PD 419,56 Q.00 419,586 244337 (05/13/20
06613 W B MASON CO INC 209951129 DISPATCH 112,33 0,00 112,33 244337 05/13/20
Check Total 620,38
0058%¢ WARNER BROTHERS LLC 16033832 47 199,32 0.00 199,32 244338 05/13/20
09770 WESSEL DISTRIBUTING COMPANY 11339 ™ 450,00 0.00 450,00 244339 05/13/20
09770 WESSEL DISTRIBUTING COMPANY 11361 ™M 54.00 0.00 54,00 244339 05/13/20
09770 WESSEL DISTRIBUTING COMPANY 11382 T™ 106.00 Q.00 106.00 244339 05/13/20
0870 WESSEL DISTRIBUTIMG COMPANY 11441 LIR 252,00 0.00 252,00 244339 05/13/20
Chack Total 862.00
Repert Total 152,459.91 0.00 152,459.91
To the Treasurer of Town of Brattleboro, We Hersby certify Date
that there is due to the several perscns whose namas are Timothy Wessel-Chair
listed hereon the sum against each name and that there
are good and sufficient vouchers supporting the payments
aggregating § ***152,459,9] Data

Let this be your order for the payments of these amounts.

Approved hy:

Dottt o).

Peter Elwell, Town Managef

[4

Elizabeth McLoughlin-Vice Chair

Date
Ian Geodnow-Clerk

Date
Brandie Starr

Date

Daniel Quipp



